
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 27 + 0 $1,050

1st Place $1,573

2nd 36 + 1 $530

2nd Place $629

3rd 39 + 1 $271

3rd Place $315

4th 45 + 3 $250

5th 27 + 0 $230

6th 46 + 3 $215

7th 17 + 0 $200

8th 35 + 3 $190

9th 25 + 0 $180

10th 4 + 1 $170

11th 23 + 2 $165

12th 45 + 0 $160

13th 13 + 0 $155

14th 18 + 0 $150

15th 36 + 0 $145

16thT 52 + 2 $135

16thT 59 + 1 $135

16thT 16 + 2 $135

19th 15 + 2 $125

20th 33 + 0 $120

21st 45 + 0 $115

22nd 9 + 2 $110

23rd 37 + 0 $105

24th 40 + 2 $100

25th 6 + 0 $95

26th 32 + 0 $90

27th 10 + 1 $85

28th 40 + 2 $80

29th 40 + 0 $77

30thT 58 + 2 $73

30thT 54 + 0 $73

32nd 47 + 1 $69

33rd 35 + 1 $67

34th 15 + 1 $65

$4,000

$185

$140

$185

$140

$2,517 169 x $35 $5,915

$4,000

$650 $5,915

$2,631 $9,846

$48 $15,761

Andy Snow

Walt Dalrymple

Osvaldo Gonzales

Tracy Morrow

Steve Howell

654

653

651

651

655

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,529.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

668 - Isaac Joseph

$9,096.00
7-Taps - Ruong Sa Tang

Keo Sai

Pam Sims

Tong Nguyen

650

649

648

Philip Rudio

Jimmy Nguyen

James Black

Tom Welt

683

680

678

669

668

661

658

656

Rene Malicdan

William Hunter

Ron Jackson

744

715

Total Score

Isaac Joseph

Nicholas Pagdilao

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,623.00

$586.00

Andrey Williams

761

$20 Progressive Pot

Sol Villena

792

$20 Progressive Pot

Serina Reese

Shane Hall

Troy Bailey

724

686

686

Total Payout:

$15,761.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Lii Kalima-Marion

767

Bowlero-Acme - String Pin

11/16/2025

$1,159.00

702

703

751

Jeff McDonald

Huyen Thai

698

Manuel Mason

Ruong Tang

Earl Kleist

Magic Bristol

Brandon Parker

Bob Anderson

749

Oscar Gestoso

Miles Nerona

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

640 - Samson Ibale & James Black

268 - Isaac Joseph

2nd & 3rd 262 Thang Duc Thai & Magic Bristol

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

697

690

689

687

686

Anthony Balane




