——————————————————————————————————————									al Payout:
	11/16/2025								5,761.00
Finish			inners			Hdcp	Total S	Score	Earnings
1st	Lii Kalima-Marion					27 + 0	792		\$1,050
	1st Place \$2,623.00					\$20 Progressive Pot		\$1,573	
2nd	Sol Villena					36 + 1 767		\$530	
	2nd Place \$1,159.00					\$20 Progressive Pot		\$629	
3rd	Serina Reese	Reese					761		\$271
	3rd Place	e \$586.00				\$20 Pro	\$20 Progressive Pot		\$315
4th	Andrey Williams	illiams					751		\$250
5th	saac Joseph					27 + 0	749		\$230
6th	Nicholas Pagdilao					46 + 3	744		\$215
7th	Shane Hall					17 + 0	724		\$200
8th	Troy Bailey	35 + 3	715		\$190				
9th	Oscar Gestoso	25 + 0	703		\$180				
10th	Miles Nerona					4 + 1	702		\$170
11th	Ruong Tang					23 + 2	698		\$170 \$165
12th	Manuel Mason					45 + 0	697		\$160
13th	Earl Kleist					13 + 0	690		\$100 \$155
14th	Magic Bristol					18 + 0			\$155 \$150
15th						36 + 0	689		\$130 \$145
16thT	Brandon Parker						687		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Bob Anderson					52 + 2	686		\$135 \$425
16thT	Jeff McDonald					59 + 1	686		\$135
16thT	Huyen Thai					16 + 2	686		\$135
19th	Rene Malicdan					15 + 2	683		\$125
20th	William Hunter					33 + 0	680		\$120
21st	Ron Jackson					45 + 0	678		\$115
22nd	Anthony Balane					9 + 2	669		\$110
23rd	Philip Rudio					37 + 0	668		\$105
24th	Jimmy Nguyen					40 + 2	661		\$100
25th	James Black					6 + 0	658		\$95
26th	Tom Welt					32 + 0	656		\$90
27th	Andy Snow					10 + 1	655		\$85
28th	Walt Dalrymple					40 + 2	654		\$80
29th	Osvaldo Gonzales					40 + 0	653		\$77
30thT	Tracy Morrow					58 + 2	651		\$73
30thT	Steve Howell					54 + 0	651		\$73
32nd	Keo Sai					47 + 1	650		\$69
33rd	Pam Sims					35 + 1	649		\$67
34th	Tong Nguyen					15 + 1	64	8	\$65
									2,529.00
								9,096.00	
9-Tap Jackpot 7-Taps - Ruong S								<u> </u>	\$4,000
Scratch Pot - High Series 668 - Isaac Jose								\$185	
2nd & 3rd 640 - Samson Ibale & J				•			\$140		
Scratch Po	ot - High Game	268 - Isaac Joseph						\$185	
	d & 3rd	262 Thang Duc Thai & Magic Bristol						\$140	
Progressive Pot \$2,517 PRIZE FUND Entries 169 x \$35							\$5,915		
9-Tap Jack			I NIZE FU	שאוט	LIIIIIES	109	A	φυσ	कुउ,उ । उ
	ries/Game Pot	\$4,000 \$650 Subtotal Prize Fund					¢ E 04E		
Side Pots	i ies/Gaille FOI	\$650 \$2,631		Subtotal - Prize Fund Subtotal - Pots & Awards					\$5,915 \$9,846
	Chirt							·	
Champion :	JIIII	\$48 Total Paid-Out						\$15,761	